
Product catalog

WOODEN SEWN 
PACKAGING



Our Company
JSC Heiga was established in 1994 in the central part of 
Lithuania, Kaunas City.

We manufacture wooden packaging for various types of food: 
fruit, berries, vegetables, confectionary and bread products.

Wooden baskets are made from aspen  (sustainable resource) 
and sewn with yarn without any metal staples. The packaging 
is completely natural, no chemical are used for it processing.

Wooden baskets are suitable for baking products in an oven 
or storing frozen products, as they endure temperatures from 
-40°C to + 200° C.

Handmade 
with love
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RIGHT FOOTER: Company Name



190*120*90mm

140*120*80mm

170*140*90mm

190*190*60mm 180*130*50mm

180*130*50mm 230*160*60mm

185*185*95mm

180*145*75mm

H6 H7 H8

H26H25H23

H18H11H9

„Heiga“s wooden sewn
packaging is a Gold-Medal-Winner
of the international packaging competition
““Riga Food 2018” Packaging No. 1”.
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Heiga
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Wooden sewn packaging

Standart productsAwards



76

Wooden sewn packaging

220*160*60mm

180*145*75mm 185*185*95mm

H24

H7

Mushrooms

H23

H23

Wooden sewn packaging for

185*185*95mm

Nuts

type -

measurements -



H6

H8

Fruits

190*190*60mm

180*130*50mm 185*185*95mm

170*160*60mm
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Wooden sewn packaging

H27

H23

Fruits



Fruits

H27

230*160*60mm170*160*60mm

150*100*70mm175*110*65mm

1110

Wooden sewn packaging

H22

Vegetables

H21

H18



175*115*55mm 180*130*50mm

180*130*50mm210*100*50mm

1312

Wooden sewn packaging

Vegetables

H8

H9

H13

H17

Vegetables



210*100*50mm170*140*90mm

190*190*60mm 190*140*50mm

1514

Wooden sewn packaging

H6

H25

H9/1

H13

Root vegetablesRoot vegetables



Asorti

180*130*50mm 190*190*70mm

190*190*60mm180*145*75mm

1716

Wooden sewn packaging

H6

H6/2

H7

H9

Frozen



180*130*50mm

160*130*80mm 180*145*75mm

175*115*55mm

1918

Wooden sewn packaging

Flour based

H17

H7

H8

H19

Flour based



Wooden sewn packaging



2322

Wooden sewn packaging

Wooden sewn packaging 

index by type 

Type Measures (top), mm 

(length* width* 
height)

Quantity per 
palette (pcs)

Quantity per truck

H6 190*190*60 4320 142.560

H6-2 190*190*70 4320 142.560 

H7 180*145*75 5760 179.520

H8 180*130*50 6480 213.840

H9 180*130*50 6480 213.840

H9-1 190*140*50 6480 213.840

H11 140*120*80 9240 304.920

H13 210*100*50 7020 231.660

H14 225*160*45 4500 148.500

H15 260*175*80 3500 115.500

H17 175*115*55 7990 263.670

H18 230*160*60 4500 140.250

H19 160*130*80 7310 241.230

H20 120*100*50 14400 475.200

H21 150*100*70 9350 308.550

H22 175*110*65 7820 258.060

H23 185*185*95 4080 134.640

H23O 190*190*100 4080 134.640 

H24 220*160*60 4900 161.700

H25 170*140*90 5950 196.350

H25O 165*135*90 7095 234.135

H26 190*120*80 7000 237.600

H26/O 190*120*90 7000 237.600 

H27 170*160*60 6300 207.900

H28 190*120*105 6120 201.960

Wooden sewn packaging 

index by type 

Type Measures (top), mm 

(length* width* 
height)

Quantity per 
palette (pcs)

Quantity per truck

H6 190*190*60 4320 142.560

H6-2 190*190*70 4320 142.560 

H7 180*145*75 5760 190.080

H8 180*130*50 6480 213.840

H9 180*130*50 6480 213.840

H9-1 190*140*50 6480 213.840

H11 140*120*80 9240 304.920

H13 210*100*50 7020 231.660

H14 220*160*45 4500 148.500

H15 260*175*80 3500 115.500

H17 175*115*55 7990 263.670

H18 235*160*65 4500 148.500

H19 160*130*80 7310 241.230

H20 120*100*50 14400 475.200

H21 150*100*70 9350 308.550

H22 175*110*65 7820 258.060

H23 185*185*95 4080 134.640

H23O 190*190*100 4080 134.640 

H24 220*160*60 4900 161.700

H25 170*140*90 5950 196.350

H25O 165*135*90 7095 234.135

H26 190*120*80 7000 231.000

H26/O 190*120*90 7000 231.000

H27 170*160*60 6300 207.900

H28 190*120*105 6120 201.960

Wooden sewn packaging 

index by size 

Measures (top), mm 

(length* width* height)

Type Quantity per 
palette (pcs)

Quantity per truck

120*100*50 H20 14400 475.200

140*120*80 H11 9240 304.920

150*100*70 H21 9350 308.550

160*130*80 H19 7310 241.230

165*135*90 H25O 7095 234.135

170*140*90 H25 5950 196.350

170*160*60 H27 6300 207.900

175*115*55 H17 7990 263.670

175*110*65 H22 7820 258.060

180*130*50 H8 / H9 6480 213.840

180*145*75 H7 5760 190.080

190*120*80 H26 7000 231.000

190*120*90 H26/O 7000 231.000

190*120*105 H28 6120 201.960

190*140*50 H9-1 6480 213.840

190*190*60 H6 4320 142.560

190*190*70 H6-2 4320 142.560 

185*185*95 H23 4080 134.640

190*190*100 H23O 4080 134.640 

210*100*50 H13 7020 231.660

220*160*60 H24 4900 161.700

225*160*45 H14 4500 148.500

235*160*65 H18 4500 148.500

260*175*80 H15 3500 115.500



Contact us
JSC Heiga

tel: +370 37 308038
fax: +370 37 269545

mob: +370 611 37263

LITHUANIA

Kėdainių g. 8A, LT-47181
 Kaunas, Lithuania

www.heiga.lt
basket@heiga.lt


